TID/ISCENER
11.00
11.15
11.30
11.45
12.00
12.15
12.30
12.45
13.00
13.15
13.30
13.45
14.00
14.15
14.30
14.45
15.00
15.15
15.30
15.45
16.00
16.15
16.30
16.45
17.00
17.15
17.30
17.45
18.00
18.15
18.30
18.45
19.00
19.15
19.30
19.45
20.00
20.15
20.30
20.45
21.00
21.15

INDE

SKIDTSPIL

BRICK FACTORY

NADA MUNDO

MELODIES FROM MEMORIES

YUPYUP

SOULBONES

AMOKKAB@NNERNE

THE MAIN ATTRACTION

THE POPPELVEJ GANG IOKA

VARESTEDSBANDET

WEDNESDAY

ROCK SOCKS

FRANCISKA

UDE cafe

MEADOW GARDEN
ALLAN SEERUP
R.U.M.A LIGHTONE
SARA
CAFE ST@J
KEDDE K
MELON BRAID

SLEEPING ON THE SIDEWAL

BLITZ-MY-MIND

SOPHUS OG CHARLOTTE
MUZIGZAG PEDEN
FAELLESSANG
HOLST & NIEDERMANN
L- MANIACS THCICCHO
J-POP
SEATTLESIX
OUT OF ACES
FLUX DE LUX

ON THE ROCKS



